
SIZE CHARTS

XS

S

M

L

XL

2XL

Extra Small

Small

Medium

Large

Extra Large

Double Extra Large

31”-32”

31”-32”

32”-33”

32.5”-33.5”

33.5”-34.5”

34.5”-35.5”

MEN’S/UNISEX BOTTOMS INSEAM

S

M

L

Small

Medium

Large

6-8

10-12

14-16

YOUTH FITS SIZES

S

M

L

Small

Medium

Large

6-8

10-12

14-16

GIRL FITS SIZES

S

M

L/XL

Small

Medium

Large/Extra Large

2-6

6-10

10-18

WOMEN’S BOXY FITS SIZES

31.5”

32”

32”

32.5”

33.5”

INSEAM

S

M

L

XL

2XL

Small

Medium

Large

Extra Large

Double Extra Large

2-6

6-8

10-12

14-16

18-20

WOMEN’S BOTTOMS FITS SIZES

16”-20”

20”-25”

25”-28”

28”-30”

30”-32”

32”-35”

35”-38”

38”-40”

LENGTH

0-3 mo.

3-6 mo.

6-12 mo.

12-18 mo.

18-24 mo.

2T

3T

4T

7-12 lbs

12-16 lbs

16-22 lbs

22-27 lbs

27-30 lbs

30-33 lbs

33-36 lbs

36-40 lbs

BABY FITS WEIGHT

XS

S

M

L

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

Extra Small

Small

Medium

Large

Extra Large

Double Extra Large

Tr iple Extra Large

Quadruple Extra Large

31”-34”

34”-37”

38”-41”

42”-45”

46”-49”

50”-53”

54”-57”

58”-61”

MEN’S/UNISEX CHEST TO FIT

S

M

L

XL

2XL

Small

Medium

Large

Extra Large

Double Extra Large

2-4

6-8

8-10

10-14

14-18

WOMEN’S JERSEY & RIB FITS SIZES

S

M

L

XL

2XL

Small

Medium

Large

Extra Large

Double Extra Large

2-6

6-10

10-14

14-18

18-22

WOMEN’S RELAXED FITS SIZES

S

M

L

XL

2XL

Small

Medium

Large

Extra Large

Double Extra Large

2-4

6-10

10-14

14-18

18-20

WOMEN’S SLOUCHY FITS SIZES

0-2

2-4

6-10

10-14

14-18

18-20

XS

S

M

L

XL

2XL

Extra Small

Small

Medium

Large

Extra Large

Double Extra Large

WOMEN’S FLOWY FITS SIZES


