BELLA+CANVAS®

SIZE CHARTS

MEN'S/UNISEX		CHEST TO FIT WOMEN'S BOXY		IEN'S BOXY	FITS SIZES	
XS	Extra Small	31"-34"	S	Small	2-6	
S	Small	34"-37"	М	Medium	6-10	
M	Medium	38"-41"	L/XL	Large/Extra Large	10-18	
L	Large	42"-45"				
XL	Extra Large	46"-49"	MEN	'S/UNISEX BOTTOMS		INSEAM
2XL	Double Extra Large	50"-53"		5		04" 00"
3XL	Triple Extra Large	54"-57"	XS	Extra Small		31"-32"
4XL	Quadruple Extra Large	58"-61"	\$	Small		31"-32"
			M	Medium		32"-33"
WOMEN'S JERSEY & RIB		FITS SIZES	L	Large		32.5"-33.5"
			XL	Extra Large		33.5"-34.5"
S	Small	2-4	2XL	Double Extra Large		34.5"-35.5"
М	Medium	6-8	WOMEN'S BOTTOMS FITS SIZES			
L	Large	8-10	WOW	IEN 2 BOLLOMI2	FITS SIZES	INSEAM
XL	Extra Large	10-14	S	Small	2-6	31.5"
2XL	Double Extra Large	14-18	М	Medium	6-8	32"
WOMEN'S BELAVED			 L	Large	10-12	32"
WUM	IEN'S RELAXED	FITS SIZES	XL	Extra Large	14-16	32.5"
S	Small	2-6	2XL	Double Extra Large	18-20	33.5"
M	Medium	6-10	ZAL	Double Extra Large	10 20	33.3
L	Large	10-14	YOUTH		FITS SIZES	
XL	Extra Large	14-18			1113 31223	
2XL	Double Extra Large	18-22	S	Small	6-8	
ZAL	Double Extra Large	10-22	M	Medium	10-12	
WOMEN'S SLOUCHY		FITS SIZES	L	Large	14-16	
S	Small	2-4	GIRL		FITS SIZES	
M	Medium	6-10	S	Small	6-8	
L	Large	10-14	M	Medium	10-12	
XL	Extra Large	14-18	M L		14-16	
2XL	Double Extra Large	18-20	L	Large	14-16	
WOMEN'S FLOWY		FITS SIZES	BABY		FITS WEIGHT	LENGTH
XS	Extra Small	0-2	0-3 mo		7-12 lbs	16"-20"
S	Small	2-4	3-6 mo		12-16 lbs	20"-25"
М	Medium	6-10	6-12 mo.		16-22 lbs	25"-28"
L	Large	10-14	12-18 mo.		22-27 lbs	28"-30"
XL	Extra Large	14-18	18-24 mo.		27-30 lbs	30"-32"
2XL	Double Extra Large	18-20	21		30-33 lbs	32"-35"
	= a. g ·		3T		33-36 lbs	35"-38"
			4T		36-40 lbs	38"-40"